
Senator Rachel Cabral-Guevara 

Madison Office: 

Room 323 South 

State Capitol 

PO Box 7882 

Madison, WI 53707 

Telephone:  (608) 266-0718      Email:  Sen.Cabral-Guevara@legis.wisconsin.gov 

Staff: 

Ryan Retza Ryan.Retza@legis.wisconsin.gov 

Sydney Rose Faestel SydneyRose.Faestel@legis.wisconsin.gov 

Christian Gonzalez-Caraballo Christian.Gonzalez-Caraballo@legis.wisconsin.gov 

Michael Moscicke Michael.Moscicke@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 

Representative Kevin Petersen 

Madison Office: 

Room 309 North 

State Capitol 

PO Box 8953 

Madison, WI 53708 

Telephone:  (608) 237-9157    (888) 534-0057     Fax:(608) 282-3657  

Email:   Rep.Petersen@legis.wisconsin.gov 

Staff: 

BJ Dernbach   BJ.Dernbach@legis.wisconsin.gov 

Deborah Bowers   Deborah.Bowers@legis.wisconsin.gov 

Jim Bowers Jim.Bowers@legis.wisconsin.gov 
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JOINT FINANCE COMMITTEE  

Members  and Contact Info 

Representative Born (Co-Chair) 

Madison Office: 

Room 308 East,    State Capitol,    PO Box 8952,   Madison, WI 53708 

Telephone:  (608) 237-9137    (888) 534-0037       Fax: (608) 282-3637 

Email: Rep.Born@legis.wisconsin.gov 

Senator Marklein (Co-Chair) 

Madison Office: 

Room 316 East,   State Capitol,    PO Box 7882,    Madison, WI 53707 

Telephone: (608) 266-0703      Fax: (608) 282-3557 

Email:  Sen.Marklein@legis.wi.gov 

Representative Kurtz (Vice-Chair) 

Madison Office: 

Room 304 East,   State Capitol,    PO Box 8952,    Madison, WI 53708 

Telephone:  (608) 237-9141    (888) 534-0041     Fax:  (608) 282-3641 

Email:  Rep.Kurtz@legis.wisconsin.gov 

Senator Testin (Vice-Chair) 

Madison Office: 

Room 8 South,    State Capitol,   PO Box 7882,   Madison, WI 53707 

Telephone:  (608) 266-3123     Fax:(608) 282-3564 

Email:  Sen.Testin@legis.wisconsin.gov 

Senator Wimberger 

Madison Office: 

Room 409 South,   State Capitol,   PO Box 7882,   Madison, WI 53707 



Telephone:  (608) 266-5670 

Email:  Sen.Wimberger@legis.wisconsin.gov 

Senator Stafsholt 

Madison Office: 

Room 15 South,   State Capitol,   PO Box 7882,   Madison, WI 53707 

Telephone:  (608) 266-7745 

Email:  Sen.Stafsholt@legis.wisconsin.gov 

Senator Bradley 

Madison Office: 

Room 316 South,   State Capitol,    PO Box 7882,    Madison, WI 53707 

Telephone:  (608) 266-5400 

Email:  Sen.Bradley@legis.wisconsin.gov 

Senator Quinn 

Madison Office: 

Room 123 South,   State Capitol,   PO Box 7882,   Madison, WI 53707 

Telephone:  (608) 266-3510     (800) 469-6562 

Email:  Sen.Quinn@legis.wisconsin.gov 

Senator L. Johnson 

Madison Office: 

Room 131 South,    State Capitol,   PO Box 7882,    Madison, WI 53707 

Telephone:    (608) 266-2500     (877) 474-2000      Fax: (608) 282-3546                                                   

District Phone:  (414) 313-1241 

Email:  Sen.Johnson@legis.wisconsin.gov 

Senator Roys 

Madison Office: 

Room 130 South,   State Capitol,   PO Box 7882,  Madison, WI 53707 



Telephone:  (608) 266-1627 

Email:  Sen.Roys@legis.wisconsin.gov 

Representative Zimmerman 

Madison Office: 

Room 324 East,   State Capitol ,   PO Box 8953,   Madison, WI 53708 

Telephone:  (608) 237-9130     (888) 529-0030     Fax:(608) 282-3630 

Email: Rep.Zimmerman@legis.wisconsin.gov 

Representative Rodriguez 

Madison Office: 

Room 306 East,   State Capitol,   PO Box 8953,   Madison, WI 53708 

Telephone: (608) 237-9121     (888) 534-0021      Fax: (608) 282-3621 

Email:  Rep.Rodriguez@legis.wisconsin.gov 

Representative Dallman 

Madison Office: 

Room 320 East,   State Capitol,   PO Box 8952,   Madison, WI 53708 

Telephone:  (608) 237-9139       (888) 534-0039      Fax:  (608) 282-3639 

Email: Rep.Dallman@legis.wisconsin.gov 

Representative Hurd 

Madison Office: 

Room 321 East,   State Capitol,    PO Box 8952,   Madison, WI 53708 

Telephone: (608) 237-9169    (888) 534-0069    Fax:  (608) 282-3669 

Email:  Rep.Hurd@legis.wisconsin.gov 

Representative McGuire 

Madison Office: 

Room 321 West,    State Capitol,    PO Box 8953,   Madison, WI 53708 



Telephone:  (608) 237-9164     (888) 534-0064    Fax:  (608) 282-3664 

Email:  Rep.McGuire@legis.wisconsin.gov 

Representative Andraca 

Madison Office: 

Room 109 North,   State Capitol,   PO Box 8952,   Madison, WI 53708 

Telephone:   (608) 237-9123    (888) 534-0023    Fax:  (608) 282-3623 

Email:   Rep.Andraca@legis.wisconsin.gov 


